Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which of the following is not a biotechnology product.

6th period in periodic table contains elements.

Act as instructions to make specific proteins

Surface temperature of the Sun is

The pole of spherical mirror is also called.

Bases react with acids to form water and........

The image formed by a convex mirror is.

How many periods are there in the Periodic Table.

In humans, a sperm has 23 chromosomeds. Egg cell has.

During interphase.............. in the nucleus are duplicated.

Organism in ecologicla communits interact with one anothe rin

Mass number is number of.

Tartaric acid obtain form.

A close circuit is the.

Water Pressure increases by ............ for every one metre down in a lake or in an ocean.

Answers Choice

C
D

oowm»

cowm»

DOWP» DOWr DOmP DOWP DOEP» UDOmP 0D0U» 0Om»

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A. Fats
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B

Insulin
Interferon

Beta endorphin
Quinine

2
8
16
32

Eggs

. Gametes
Genes

. Protein

3000 oC

. 6000 oC

. 15000 oC

. 1,500,000 oC

Principal axis
Focus
Vertex
Focal leangth

Hydrogen ions
Ammonia

Salt

Hydroxide ions

Real and upright
Real and inverted
Virtual and upright
Virtual and inverted

Five
Six
Seven
Eight

23 chromosomes
46 chromosomes
No chromosomes
69 Chromosomes

DNA

Gametes
Cytokinesis
Chromosomes

. Two
. three
. Four
. Five

. Protons

. Neutrons
.Bothaandb
. Electrons

. Tarmarind , grapes
. Apples
. Citrus fruits

. Complete path of electric current

. Incomlete path of electric current
. Broken path of electric current
. None of the above

. 8000 Pa
. 9000 Pa
. 10000 Pa
. 11000 Pa
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Ne belongs to

The astronauts were a specially designed suite called.

What happens when light hits a shiny or smooth surface.

In pea, there are chromosomes.

Bright stars may appear dim stars because they are.

Ow» OO OObrP

DOmP UOWw

. Nitrogen family
. Fluorine family

. Alkaline earth metals

. Space appron
. Space dress

. Space sheet
. It is disappeared

. It is refracted
. It is absorbed

16
20
48

Old star
New star

. Close to the Earth



