

## General Science 8th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following is not a biotechnology product.	A. Insulin B. Interferon C. Beta endorphin D. Quinine
2	6th period in periodic table contains elements.	A. 2 B. 8 C. 16 D. 32
3	Act as instructions to make specific proteins	A. Eggs B. Gametes C. Genes D. Protein
4	Surface temperature of the Sun is	A. 3000 oC B. 6000 oC C. 15000 oC D. 1,500,000 oC
5	The pole of spherical mirror is also called.	A. Principal axis B. Focus C. Vertex D. Focal leangth
6	Bases react with acids to form water and	A. Hydrogen ions B. Ammonia C. Salt D. Hydroxide ions
7	The image formed by a convex mirror is.	A. Real and upright     B. Real and inverted     C. Virtual and upright     D. Virtual and inverted
8	How many periods are there in the Periodic Table.	A. Five B. Six C. Seven D. Eight
9	In humans, a sperm has 23 chromosomeds. Egg cell has.	A. 23 chromosomes B. 46 chromosomes C. No chromosomes D. 69 Chromosomes
10	During interphase in the nucleus are duplicated.	A. DNA B. Gametes C. Cytokinesis D. Chromosomes
11	Organism in ecologicla communits interact with one anothe rin major ways.	A. Two B. three C. Four D. Five
12	Mass number is number of.	A. Protons B. Neutrons C. Both a and b D. Electrons
13	Tartaric acid obtain form.	A. Fats B. Tarmarind , grapes C. Apples D. Citrus fruits
14	A close circuit is the.	A. Complete path of electric current     B. Incomlete path of electric current     C. Broken path of electric current     D. None of the above
15	Water Pressure increases by for every one metre down in a lake or in an ocean.	A. 8000 Pa B. 9000 Pa C. 10000 Pa D. 11000 Pa

6	Ne belongs to	A. Nitrogen family B. Fluorine family C. Noble gases D. Alkaline earth metals
7	The astronauts were a specially designed suite called.	A. Space appron B. Space dress C. Space suit D. Space sheet
8	What happens when light hits a shiny or smooth surface.	A. It is disappeared B. It is refracted C. It is absorbed D. It is reflected
19	In pea, there are chromosomes.	A. 14 B. 16 C. 20 D. 48
20	Bright stars may appear dim stars because they are.	A. Old star B. New star C. Far away from Earth D. Close to the Earth